

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2001/2007

DILIPBHAI DAYABHAI SARVAIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not traceable.

Put up with file.

Call on 31.10.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar