

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2001/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2006 in CRLRA No. 520/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DILIPBHAI DAYABHAI SARVAIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 07/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Pillania, Adv.  
for Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
rr.-1: Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pinky, Adv.  
Mr. Jesal, Adv.

rrs. 2 &amp; 3: Mrs. Sumita Ray ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master